
Family, Health, & Self-Sufficiency Committee Roster
Al Riggle, Chair    Kiwanis 
1868 S. Double or Nothin Rd. 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-752-8165 
al.riggle@yahoo.com 

Roxanna Bixler    ISU Investment and  Insurance 
812-752-2835 (pref) 
340 E. Radio Tower Rd. 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
roxannab@iseu.iig.com 

Dillo Bush    Mayor, City of Austin 
80 West Main St. 
Austin, IN 47102 
812-794-6646 
Cell: 812-595-0910 

Kelly Dulaney    Executive Director, Greater Scott County Chamber of 
Commerce 
90 N. Main St., Ste B 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-752-4080 
Kdulaney@c3bb.com 

Lisa Edwards    Signature Countertops 
2437 West Craig Rd. 
Underwood, IN 47177 
812-820-2107 (pref) 
lisa@signaturecountertops.com 

Mike Everett    CEO, Scott Memorial Hospital 
1451 Gardner St. 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-595-5435 
812-752-8500 
michael.everett@smh.org 

Pam Gwaltney    Grace Covenant Church 
5860 Valley View 
Lexington, IN 47138 
Cell: 812-820-1794 
Church: 812-794-3182 
pamog.@aol.com 

Ryan Penrod    CEO Scott County Family YMCA 
805 W. Community Way 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-752-9622 (pref) 
rpenrod@scfy.org 
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Kelley Robbins    Scott County Commissioner 
3278 W. Lake Road West 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-820-1142 
kelleyrobbins53@gmail.com 

Valerie Wilson    Pastor, Scottsburg United Methodist Church 
715 South Honeyrun Parkway 
Scottsburg, IN 47170 
812-832-4011 (pref) 
valerie.wilson@inumc.org 

Danny Jackson    Pastor, Turning Point church 
812-820-5984 
dannyjackson@frontier.com 

David Carroll    Pastor, Vienna Baptist Church 
502-820-5984 
dcarroll7181@gmail.com 

Gwen Voyles    Life Span Resources 
812-206-7974 
gvoyles@lsr14.org 

John Lowry    Sr. Adult Minister, First Christian Church – Scottsburg 
812-820-2727 
John-Lowry@hotmail.com 

Judy Montgomery   Clearinghouse Operations Manager 
812-595-0813 (cell) 
812-752-0123 – CH 
judy.montgomery@scottcountypartnership.org 

Steve Gwaltney (see Pam’s above) Pastor, Grace Covenant Church in Austin 
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